Silicon Schottky Diodes      BAT 15- … S
ESD: Electrostatic discharge sensitive device, observe handling precautions!
Maximum Ratings
Type Ordering CodeMarking Package 1)Pin Configuration
BAT 15-020 S Q62702-D1262– S
BAT 15-050 S Q62702-D1271
BAT 15-090 S Q62702-D1279
BAT 15-110 S Q62702-D1288
Pointed cathode
Parameter Symbol Unit
Junction temperature Tj 175 ˚C
Tstg – 65 … + 150